2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
A
M
E
N
ITY
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency
GPCP0552 ZEN/1   2x18W   C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0553 ZEN/2   2x18W   C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0554 ZEN/3   2x18W   C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0555 ZEN/4   2x18W   C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0556 ZEN/5   2x18W   C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0601 ZEN/1   1x26W   C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0602 ZEN/2   1x26W   C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0603 ZEN/3   1x26W   C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0604 ZEN/4   1x26W   C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
GPCP0605 ZEN/5   1x26W   C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
zen
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
APPLICATION